MCS 7t Boys Flag Football 2022

Day

Tues
Wed
Thu

Mon
Tues
Thur

Mon
Tues
Thur

Tues
Wed
Thur

7th grade serve week -

Mon
Tues
Thurs

Mon
Tues
Thur

Date

9/13
?/14
?/15

919
9/20
9/22

9/26
9/27
?/29

10/4
10/5
10/6

10/17
10/18
10/20

10/24
10/25
10/27

Time

3:05-4:30
3:05-4:30
3:05-4:30

3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30

3:15
3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30

3:00-4:30
3:15
3:15

Practice/Game

Tryouts
Tryouts
Tryouts

Practice
Practice
Practice

Game @ Valley Christian
Practice/Maybe During PE Time
Practice

Practice/Maybe during PE Time
Game @ Huntington Christian

Game vs Heritage @ MCS (Maybe)

no games or practices from 10/10 - 10/14

3:00-4:30
3:15
3:15-4:30

3:00-4:30
3:00-4:30
315

Practice
Game @ Covenant
Game vs Calvary Downey @ MCS

Practice
Practice/Maybe during PE Time
Game vs Valley @ MCS

Playoffs and Championship game TBA

Addresses:
Huntington Christian: 9700 Levee Dr. Huntington Beach « 92646
Covenant: canal Field: 901 E Heim Ave, Orange * 92865

Valley Christian: 18100 bumont Ave. Cerritos, 90703



