MCS 7th Boys Flag Football 2022

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Practice/Game</u>
Tues	9/13	3:05-4:30	Tryouts
Wed	9/14	3:05-4:30	Tryouts
Thu	9/15	3:05-4:30	Tryouts
Mon	9/19	3:00-4:30	Practice
Tues	9/20	3:00-4:30	Practice
Thur	9/22	3:00-4:30	Practice
Mon	9/26	3:15	Game @ Valley Christian
Tues	9/27	3:00-4:30	Practice/Maybe During PE Time
Thur	9/29	3:00-4:30	Practice
Tues	10/4	3:00-4:30	Practice/Maybe during PE Time
Wed	10/5	3:15	Game @ Huntington Christian
Thur	10/6	3:15	Game vs Heritage @ MCS (Maybe)

7th grade serve week - no games or practices from 10/10 - 10/14

Mon	10/17	3:00-4:30	Practice
Tues	10/18	3:15	Game @ Covenant
Thurs	10/20	3:15-4:30	Game vs Calvary Downey @ MCS
Mon	10/24	3:00-4:30	Practice
Tues	10/25	3:00-4:30	Practice/Maybe during PE Time
Thur	10/27	3:15	Game vs Valley @ MCS

Playoffs and Championship game TBA

Addresses:

Huntington Christian: 9700 Levee Dr. Huntington Beach • 92646

Covenant: canal Field: 901 E Heim Ave, Orange • 92865 Valley Christian: 18100 Dumont Ave. Cerritos, 90703